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| £ B|¥3  Flora Chak 50.00 |
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g & & ¥f L & Stephen Cheng 408-739-1800

E-mail
RonNg@pacbell.net
SCheng18@yahoo.com

#E  #H F See Chow Younga08-225-8365 SeeYoung8365@sbeglobal.net
# & 48B4 Paul Chiu 650-355-7552 PaulChiu@sbcglobal.net

Bt # 7R B5 5% Yee K. Cheung 408-578-1034 Yee.Kwong.Cheung@gene.ge.com
BA ] 7 i% R Milton Fong 510-769-1782

4 # 2 % L Boot-Shan Choi 510-236-3559 BootShan@yahoo.com

%8 4 sK%E WingOnyu 650-259-0329 WYU@ft.newyorklife.com
a4 ¥ % Cecilia Gin 408-732-9491 Cecilia-Gin@sbcglobal.net

& 4 % v I Nerissa Hu 415-664-6927 Nerissa_Hu@yahoo.com

B % %1€ Raymond Huie 408-255-8828 RKHuie@yahoo.com

JE # B & 3 Karen Chan  415-664-4787 Karen.Chan@sfgov.org

4 %  EF {E HS WaiBun lee  650-259-9959

B3 3R 3R, Lap Tam 510-651-5983 LapTam2003@yahoo.com

Bt 4 FR 1A 3% Bak Chan 925-930-8185 Bak_Chan@mba.berkeley.edu
& W B4 P Ted Chan 650-992-1922 TedChan@sbcglobal.net

& ¥ # Kay Chan 650-949-0134 Kay_Chan_LAH@yahoo.com
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